
THE  YOUNG  ARTIST  CAMP
Dance, Music, Theatre, Baking, Arts & Crafts

March 18-22

 

June 3-7

 

***June 24-28

*June 24-28

 

**July 1-3

 

***July 8-12

*July 8-12

 

July 15-19

 

July 22-26

 

July 29-August 2

 

August 5-9

$330                   

 

$350

 

**$375

*$240

 

$250

 

$375

$240

 

$350

 

$350

 

$350

 

$350

 

Grease

 

Aladdin

 

***Harry Potter

*Alice in Wonderland

 

**Toy Story

 

***Dumbo

*Moana

 

Lion King

 

The Greatest Showman

 

Wizard of Oz

 

Carnival of the Animals

danzacenter.com

Discounts

M-F, 9 am - 4 pm

*M-F, 9 am - 12 pm for the younger campers

**3 day camp

***Baking Weeks:  no early-bird or sibling discounts 

Early Bird (by March 30th)

Sibling Discount (2nd child)

Multi-Week Discount (on additional camps)

 

 

 

 

 

 

$15 off

$15 off

$15 off

 

 

 

 

Campers bring their own lunch & snack.
All activity materials included.

1 hour early drop-off/late pick-up available at $20/day.
Camps subject to cancellation if class does not fill.

(Early-Bird 2/28)


