THE YOUNG ARTIST CAMP

Dance, Music, Theatre, Baking, Arts & Crafts

March 18-22	Grease	\$330 (Early-Bird 2/28)
June 3-7	Aladdin	\$350
***June 24-28 *June 24-28	***Harry Potter *Alice in Wonderland	**\$375 *\$240
**July 1-3	**Toy Story	\$250
***July 8-12 *July 8-12	***Dumbo *Moana	\$375 \$240
July 15-19	Lion King	\$350
July 22-26	The Greatest Showman	\$350
July 29-August 2	Wizard of Oz	\$350
August 5-9	Carnival of the Animals	\$350

Discounts

M-F, 9 am - 4 pm

*M-F, 9 am - 12 pm for the younger campers

**3 day camp

***Baking Weeks: no early-bird or sibling discounts

Early Bird (by March 30th)

Sibling Discount (2nd child)

\$15 off \$15 off

Multi-Week Discount (on additional camps) \$15 off



Campers bring their own lunch & snack.

All activity materials included.

1 hour early drop-off/late pick-up available at \$20/day.

Camps subject to cancellation if class does not fill.